11MYRTLE AVENUE
6
4a
16
13
ACACIA AVENUE
Drawn Date Scale Checked CAD Filename
Job No. Drawing No. Revision
Client
Job  Title
Rev. Description Date By
A3
1617 1617-DR-050 P1
SK 31.11.24 1:1250 @ A3 SK 050
P1 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION 09.12.24 SK
ORDNANCE SURVEY PLAN
SPILLWAYS LIMITED 2014
T: 0203 355 5544
E: SANJAY@SPILLWAYS.CO.UK
STC HOUSE
7 ELMFIELD ROAD
BROMLEY
BR1 1LT
0 m 12.5 m 25.0 m 37.5 m 50.0 m 62.5 m 75.0 m 87.5 m
0 mm 10 mm 20 mm 30 mm 40 mm 50 mm 60 mm 70 mm
1:1250 SCALE
14 ACASIA AVENUE, RUISLIP
MR M MORIARTY